Volume
452
225
703
234

61
1658
200
200
237
237
237
237
200
193
463
228
100
243
2818
236
490
21
184
183
384
161
210
50
1135
217
217
200
428
185
205
192
682
881
177
101
100
36
179
36
200
221
226
652
348
448
152
71
294
294
159
200
1661
126
145
480
239
200
258
200
200
97
200
278
97
200
200
224
224
200
1605
913
213
232
168
711
184
48
229
229
457
22
217
996
200
200
693
220
225
220
225
223
670
983
200

Price (NOK)
31,00
31,00
31,00
31,00
31,40
31,40
31,30
31,30
32,10
32,10
32,10
31,90
31,90
32,00
32,00
32,00
31,80
31,60
31,40
31,50
31,40
31,30
31,30
31,50
31,50
31,50
32,40
32,70
32,70
32,90
33,00
32,90
32,90
32,70
32,90
32,80
32,80
32,80
32,80
33,00
33,00
33,00
33,00
33,00
32,90
33,00
32,80
33,00
33,00
32,80
32,80
32,80
32,60
32,50
32,50
32,50
32,60
32,20
32,20
32,20
32,20
32,10
32,20
32,10
32,10
32,00
32,10
32,10
31,90
31,80
31,80
31,90
31,90
31,50
31,10
31,10
31,10
31,00
31,00
31,30
31,60
31,60
31,50
31,50
31,30
31,50
31,50
31,50
31,50
31,50
31,40
31,50
31,50
31,40
31,40
31,40
31,20
31,00
30,90

Value (NOK)
14 012,00
6 975,00
21793,00
7 254,00
1915,40
52 061,20
6 260,00
6 260,00
7 607,70
7607,70
7 607,70
7 560,30
6 380,00
6176,00
14 816,00
7 296,00
3180,00
7 678,80
88 485,20
7 434,00
15 386,00
657,30
5759,20
5764,50
12 096,00
5071,50
6 804,00
1635,00
37 114,50
7139,30
7 161,00
6 580,00
14 081,20
6 049,50
6 744,50
6297,60
22 369,60
28 896,80
5 805,60
3333,00
3300,00
1188,00
5907,00
1188,00
6 580,00
7 293,00
7 412,80
21516,00
11 484,00
14 694,40
4 985,60
2328,80
9 584,40
9 555,00
5167,50
6 500,00
54 148,60
4057,20
4 669,00
15 456,00
7 695,80
6 420,00
8307,60
6 420,00
6420,00
3104,00
6420,00
8923,80
3094,30
6 360,00
6 360,00
7 145,60
7 145,60
6 300,00
49 915,50
28394,30
6624,30
7 192,00
5 208,00
22 254,30
5814,40
1516,80
7 213,50
7 213,50
14 304,10
693,00
6 835,50
31374,00
6 300,00
6300,00
21760,20
6930,00
7 087,50
6908,00
7 065,00
7 002,20
20 904,00
30473,00
6 180,00

Date and time (CET)
14.11.2024 09:28
14.11.2024 09:28
14.11.2024 09:36
14.11.2024 09:36
14.11.2024 09:53
14.11.2024 09:53
14.11.2024 09:55
14.11.2024 09:59
14.11.2024 10:32
14.11.2024 10:32
14.11.2024 10:32
14.11.2024 10:32
14.11.2024 10:32
14.11.2024 10:32
14.11.2024 10:37
14.11.2024 10:44
14.11.2024 11:10
14.11.2024 13:21
14.11.2024 13:57
14.11.2024 13:57
14.11.2024 13:57
14.11.2024 15:27
14.11.2024 15:48
14.11.2024 16:19
14.11.2024 16:19
14.11.2024 16:19
15.11.2024 09:21
15.11.2024 09:31
15.11.2024 09:31
15.11.2024 09:35
15.11.2024 10:08
15.11.2024 10:08
15.11.2024 10:08
15.11.2024 10:46
15.11.2024 10:46
15.11.2024 11:54
15.11.2024 11:54
15.11.2024 11:54
15.11.2024 11:54
15.11.2024 12:06
15.11.2024 12:30
15.11.2024 14:59
15.11.2024 15:48
15.11.2024 15:48
15.11.2024 15:48
18.11.2024 09:37
18.11.2024 09:37
18.11.2024 10:02
18.11.2024 10:07
18.11.2024 10:13
18.11.2024 10:13
18.11.2024 10:13
18.11.2024 10:16
18.11.2024 10:37
18.11.2024 10:37
18.11.2024 10:44
18.11.2024 10:44
18.11.2024 10:45
18.11.2024 10:56
18.11.2024 11:33
18.11.2024 11:33
18.11.2024 11:33
18.11.2024 11:33
18.11.2024 11:33
18.11.2024 11:33
18.11.2024 11:33
18.11.2024 11:33
18.11.2024 11:33
18.11.2024 11:33
18.11.2024 11:38
18.11.2024 11:38
18.11.2024 14:47
18.11.2024 14:47
18.11.2024 14:47
18.11.2024 15:26
18.11.2024 15:26
18.11.2024 15:26
18.11.2024 15:26
18.11.2024 15:26
18.11.2024 15:26
18.11.2024 16:02
18.11.2024 16:02
18.11.2024 16:10
18.11.2024 16:10
18.11.2024 16:25
19.11.2024 10:01
19.11.2024 10:01
19.11.2024 10:01
19.11.2024 10:01
19.11.2024 10:01
19.11.2024 10:04
19.11.2024 10:34
19.11.2024 10:34
19.11.2024 10:37
19.11.2024 10:37
19.11.2024 10:37
19.11.2024 10:39
19.11.2024 10:39
19.11.2024 10:40

Venue
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XO0sL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL



200
200
332
482
239
241
226
223
222
1838
200
1193
200
200
1534
684
239
229
92
92
130
235
100
68
378
23
32
52
171
52
171
200
153
200
200
332
229

431
119
378

198

234
236
236
1142
224
2133
224
224
386
85
115
725
200
200
186
431
112
958
372
341

28
372
455
228
195

32

30

184
217
214
862
590
37
183
633
110
217
374

84
39
45
123
1848
232
229
22
225
224
224
383
383
383
92

30,90
30,90
31,00
31,00
30,70
30,50
30,80
30,70
30,70
30,50
30,50
30,50
30,50
30,50
30,50
30,30
30,40
30,40
30,40
30,30
30,30
30,00
29,90
30,00
30,00
30,10
30,20
30,20
30,20
29,90
29,90
29,60
29,60
29,60
29,60
29,60
29,40
29,40
29,40
29,40
29,40
29,60
29,80
29,70
29,60
29,50
29,40
29,40
29,20
29,20
29,10
29,10
29,10
29,10
29,10
29,10
29,10
29,10
29,10
28,90
29,20
29,20
29,20
29,20
29,20
29,20
29,20
28,90
28,90
28,90
28,90
28,90
28,90
29,10
29,10
29,10
29,10
29,10
28,90
29,10
29,10
29,10
28,90
29,00
28,80
28,70
28,60
28,60
28,60
28,50
28,50
28,30
28,30
28,00
28,00
28,00
27,90
27,80
27,80
27,50

6 180,00
6 180,00
10292,00
14 942,00
7337,30
7350,50
6 960,80
6 846,10
6815,40
56 059,00
6 100,00
36 386,50
6 100,00
6 100,00
46 787,00
20725,20
7 265,60
6 961,60
2796,80
2787,60
3939,00
7 050,00
2990,00
2 040,00
11.340,00
692,30
966,40
1570,40
5164,20
1554,80
5112,90
5920,00
4528,80
5920,00
5920,00
9827,20
6732,60
117,60
12 671,40
3498,60
11113,20
59,20
5900,40
89,10
6 926,40
6 962,00
6 938,40
33574,80
6 540,80
62 283,60
6518,40
6518,40
11232,60
2473,50
3346,50
21 097,50
5 820,00
5820,00
5412,60
12 455,90
3270,40
27 973,60
10 862,40
9957,20
87,60
817,60
10 862,40
13 149,50
6 589,20
5635,50
924,80
867,00
202,30
5354,40
6314,70
6227,40
25 084,20
17 169,00
1069,30
5325,30
18 420,30
3201,00
6271,30
10 846,00
28,80
2410,80
1115,40
1287,00
3517,80
52 668,00
6612,00
6 480,70
622,60
6300,00
6272,00
6272,00
10 685,70
10 647,40
10 647,40
2530,00

19.11.2024 10:40
19.11.2024 10:40
19.11.2024 10:44
19.11.2024 10:44
19.11.2024 10:51
19.11.2024 10:51
19.11.2024 11:07
19.11.2024 11:26
19.11.2024 11:26
19.11.2024 12:35
19.11.2024 12:35
19.11.2024 12:35
19.11.2024 12:35
19.11.2024 12:35
19.11.2024 12:35
19.11.2024 12:48
19.11.2024 12:49
19.11.2024 13:23
19.11.2024 14:51
19.11.2024 14:51
19.11.2024 14:51
19.11.2024 14:52
19.11.2024 15:47
19.11.2024 16:00
19.11.2024 16:03
19.11.2024 16:06
19.11.2024 16:08
19.11.2024 16:18
19.11.2024 16:19
19.11.2024 16:25
19.11.2024 16:25
20.11.2024 09:10
20.11.2024 09:10
20.11.2024 09:56
20.11.2024 09:56
20.11.2024 09:56
20.11.2024 10:06
20.11.2024 10:06
20.11.2024 10:06
20.11.2024 10:06
20.11.2024 10:19
20.11.2024 10:21
20.11.2024 10:21
20.11.2024 10:21
20.11.2024 10:21
20.11.2024 10:27
20.11.2024 10:27
20.11.2024 10:27
20.11.2024 10:33
20.11.2024 10:33
20.11.2024 11:12
20.11.2024 11:12
20.11.2024 11:12
20.11.2024 11:12
20.11.2024 11:12
20.11.2024 11:12
20.11.2024 11:12
20.11.2024 11:12
20.11.2024 11:12
20.11.2024 11:13
20.11.2024 11:37
20.11.2024 11:37
20.11.2024 11:45
20.11.2024 11:55
20.11.2024 11:55
20.11.2024 11:55
20.11.2024 12:06
20.11.2024 12:19
20.11.2024 12:19
20.11.2024 12:19
20.11.2024 12:19
20.11.2024 13:03
20.11.2024 13:03
20.11.2024 13:33
20.11.2024 13:33
20.11.2024 13:33
20.11.2024 13:33
20.11.2024 13:33
20.11.2024 13:33
20.11.2024 13:38
20.11.2024 13:38
20.11.2024 13:38
20.11.2024 13:39
20.11.2024 13:50
20.11.2024 14:56
20.11.2024 15:55
20.11.2024 15:55
20.11.2024 15:55
20.11.2024 15:55
20.11.2024 15:55
20.11.2024 15:55
20.11.2024 16:19
20.11.2024 16:19
21.11.2024 09:05
21.11.2024 09:05
21.11.2024 09:05
21.11.2024 09:15
21.11.2024 09:19
21.11.2024 09:23
21.11.2024 09:26

XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOsL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOsL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XO0sL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL



128
128
92
161
53
214
228
225
232
232
216
200
870
320
451
451
671
226
97
144
1039
200
194
1171
371
262
109
371
373
124
223
200
200
671
576
575
1098
456
89
443
648
886
643
215
214
215
214
222
229
215
222
228
228
228
647
443
457
34
216
216
427
218
462
232
231
231
227
222
389
447
223
146
580
688
32
374
232
387
391
461
200
222
204
198
654
761
541
325
218
185
205
204
205
204
200
224
432
200
215
415

27,50
27,50
27,50
27,30
27,40
27,20
27,10
27,00
25,50
25,50
26,50
26,40
26,90
27,40
27,10
27,10
27,10
27,10
27,30
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,70
27,70
27,60
27,60
27,60
27,60
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,60
28,20
28,20
28,20
28,20
28,10
28,20
28,10
28,10
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,30
28,20
28,10
28,00
28,00
28,30
28,30
28,20
28,10
28,10
28,10
28,00
28,10
28,10
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,10
28,10
28,10
28,10
28,10
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,60
28,60
28,20
28,50
28,50
28,60
28,60
28,60
28,40
28,80
28,60
28,60
28,60
28,60
28,60
28,60
28,30
28,30
28,30
28,20

3520,00
3520,00
2530,00
4395,30
1452,20
5820,80
6178,80
6 075,00
5916,00
5916,00
5724,00
5 280,00
23 403,00
8768,00
12222,10
12222,10
18 184,10
6 124,60
2648,10
3960,00
28 572,50
5500,00
5373,80
32436,70
10239,60
7231,20
3008,40
10239,60
10257,50
3410,00
6132,50
5500,00
5500,00
18 452,50
15 897,60
16 215,00
30 963,60
12 859,20
2509,80
12 448,30
18 273,60
24 896,60
18 068,30
6 020,00
5992,00
6 020,00
5992,00
6216,00
6412,00
6 084,50
6 260,40
6 406,80
6 384,00
6 384,00
18310,10
12536,90
12 887,40
955,40
6 069,60
6 069,60
11 956,00
6 125,80
12 982,20
6 496,00
6 468,00
6 468,00
6 356,00
6216,00
10892,00
12516,00
6 244,00
4102,60
16 298,00
19332,80
899,20
10 509,40
6 496,00
10 836,00
10 948,00
12 908,00
5720,00
6349,20
5752,80
5 643,00
18 639,00
21 764,60
15 472,60
9295,00
6191,20
5328,00
5 863,00
5834,40
5 863,00
5834,40
5720,00
6 406,40
12 225,60
5 660,00
6 084,50
11703,00

21.11.2024 09:26
21.11.2024 09:28
21.11.2024 09:28
21.11.2024 09:28
21.11.2024 09:28
21.11.2024 09:31
21.11.2024 09:32
21.11.2024 09:32
21.11.2024 09:40
21.11.2024 09:40
21.11.2024 09:50
21.11.2024 09:54
21.11.2024 10:15
21.11.2024 10:27
21.11.2024 10:28
21.11.2024 10:28
21.11.2024 10:28
21.11.2024 10:32
21.11.2024 11:31
21.11.2024 11:33
21.11.2024 11:33
21.11.2024 11:33
21.11.2024 11:41
21.11.2024 11:41
21.11.2024 11:48
21.11.2024 11:57
21.11.2024 11:57
21.11.2024 12:07
21.11.2024 12:14
21.11.2024 12:23
21.11.2024 12:23
21.11.2024 13:12
21.11.2024 13:12
21.11.2024 13:27
21.11.2024 13:27
21.11.2024 13:29
21.11.2024 13:29
21.11.2024 13:29
21.11.2024 13:29
21.11.2024 13:29
21.11.2024 13:38
21.11.2024 13:38
21.11.2024 13:38
21.11.2024 13:39
21.11.2024 13:39
21.11.2024 13:39
21.11.2024 13:39
21.11.2024 13:39
21.11.2024 13:39
21.11.2024 13:52
21.11.2024 13:52
21.11.2024 13:56
21.11.2024 13:56
21.11.2024 13:56
21.11.2024 14:36
21.11.2024 14:37
21.11.2024 14:37
21.11.2024 14:37
21.11.2024 15:05
21.11.2024 15:05
21.11.2024 15:05
21.11.2024 15:05
21.11.2024 15:25
21.11.2024 15:30
21.11.2024 15:30
21.11.2024 15:30
21.11.2024 15:34
21.11.2024 15:40
21.11.2024 15:44
21.11.2024 15:55
21.11.2024 15:55
21.11.2024 15:56
21.11.2024 15:56
21.11.2024 16:08
21.11.2024 16:11
21.11.2024 16:11
21.11.2024 16:11
21.11.2024 16:11
21.11.2024 16:11
21.11.2024 16:25
22.11.2024 09:09
22.11.2024 09:09
22.11.2024 09:11
22.11.2024 09:17
22.11.2024 09:17
22.11.2024 09:25
22.11.2024 09:25
22.11.2024 09:25
22.11.2024 09:30
22.11.2024 09:44
22.11.2024 09:52
22.11.2024 09:52
22.11.2024 09:52
22.11.2024 09:52
22.11.2024 09:55
22.11.2024 09:55
22.11.2024 10:00
22.11.2024 10:07
22.11.2024 10:07
22.11.2024 10:13

XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOsL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOsL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XO0sL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOsL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOosL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL
XOsL



347
459
635
425
217
433
216
217
216
216
649
650
210
209
209
64
339
410
399
399
407
204
203
204
203
602
72
35
627
197
67
90
412
211
210
421
107
316
107
401
411
200
665
200
200
200
200
200
49
195
188
112
2940
28
437

423
212
651
202
201
203
202
512
199
407
203
203
407
212
162
417
209
208
209
429
408
204
204
209
204

28,20
28,40
28,20
28,40
28,20
28,20
28,20
28,20
28,20
28,20
28,10
28,10
28,00
28,00
28,00
27,80
27,80
27,70
28,00
28,00
27,80
27,80
27,80
27,80
27,80
28,00
28,00
27,90
28,20
28,80
28,80
28,80
28,60
28,50
28,50
28,50
28,50
28,50
28,50
28,50
28,50
28,40
28,50
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